RVPM: Variable frequency drive for compressors
CARLO GAVAZZI Automation Components. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Illustrations are for example only.2
RVPM Variable frequency drive for compressors
Variable frequency drives for PMAC, BLDC and IM compressors
In recent years there has been a worldwide focus on energy
efficiency. Currently, both space heating and cooling, as
well as hot water, are estimated to account for about 50%
of global energy consumption in buildings. Energy efficient

current @ 40°C
Cooling
method Ordering code
DC choke/PFC
reactor
(ordering code)
1 - phase
(230 VAC) 4.5 kW
16 Arms Cold-plate RVPM1200500FP
RVDC0500
12 Arms Heatsink RVPM1200500FPF
3 - phase
(400 VAC) 8.0 kW
24 Arms Cold-plate RVPM3400800FP
RVDC0800
22 Arms Heatsink RVPM3400800FPF
Applications
Selection guide
Main features
Heat pumps